
Party Cake - Unicorn - 1/2 Sheet

Party Cake - Unicorn - Full Sheet

Party Cake - Assorted Icing Daisies
- 10’’ Round

Party Cake - Polkadots
- 8’’ Round

Party Cake - Minions
- 8’’ Round

Cinnamon Caramel Donut

Cinnamon Twist Donut

Cinnamon Caramel Donut

Coconut Cake - 8’’ Double Layer

Chocolate Chip Cookie

M&M Cookie

Apple Crumb Pie - 9’’

Lemon Meringue Pie - 9’’

Production Check List

Fulfillment Date: 10/25/2021 to 10/31/2021

Fulfillment Types: pickup at South County, delivery

Order No. Date Name Qty.

1

1

1

10

5

15

2

30

30

1

1

1

1

Product Fullfilment

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

25/10

Dominic Goodwin

Glen Mullins

Edward Lindsey

Edgar Carlson

Edgar Carlson

Georgia Dean

Cecelia Hale

Floyd Rodgers

Floyd Rodgers

Elsie Montgomery

Eliza Wade

Grace Bailey

Bernard Green

123

155

156

125

125

157

149

152

152

132

136

140

142

Sample of Production Check List

A printable checklist that helps make sure every item is ready on 
the day it is required.

Delivery

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

Delivery

Delivery

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

Flavor: Vanilla
Filling: Strawberry Filling
Icing: Chocolate Mousse
Inscription: Happy Birthday
Emma!

Flavor: Chocolate
Filling: Strawberry Filling
Icing: Chocolate Mousse

Flavor: Red Velvet
Filling: Oreo
Icing: White Mousse
Inscription: Happy Birthday
Daisy!

Flavor: Red Velvet
Filling: White Buttercream
Icing: White Mousse
Decor color: Pink

Flavor: Vanilla
Filling: White Buttercream
Icing: White Mousse

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Apple Crumb Pie - 9’’

Lemon Meringue Pie - 9’’

1

3

25/10

25/10

Lula Perkins

Russell Hines

159

160

pickup at South County

pickup at South County

N/A

N/A


