## **Production Check List**

Fulfillment Date: 10/25/2021 to 10/31/2021

Fulfillment Types: pickup at South County, delivery

## **Sample of Production Check List**

A printable checklist that helps make sure every item is ready on the day it is required.

Order No.	Date	Name	Product	Qty.		Fullfilment
123	25/10	Dominic Goodwin	Party Cake - Unicorn - 1/2 Sheet	1	Flavor: Vanilla Filling: Strawberry Filling Icing: Chocolate Mousse Inscription: Happy Birthday Emma!	Delivery
125	25/10	Edgar Carlson	Cinnamon Caramel Donut	10	N/A	pickup at South County
125	25/10	Edgar Carlson	Cinnamon Twist Donut	5	N/A	pickup at South County
132	25/10	Elsie Montgomery	Apple Crumb Pie - 9"	1	N/A	pickup at South County
136	25/10	Eliza Wade	Lemon Meringue Pie - 9"	1	N/A	pickup at South County
140	25/10	Grace Bailey	Party Cake - Polkadots - 8" Round	1	Flavor: Red Velvet Filling: White Buttercream Icing: White Mousse Decor color: Pink	Delivery
142	25/10	Bernard Green	Party Cake - Minions - 8" Round	1	Flavor: Vanilla Filling: White Buttercream Icing: White Mousse	Delivery
149	25/10	Cecelia Hale	Coconut Cake - 8" Double Layer	2	N/A	pickup at South County
152	25/10	Floyd Rodgers	Chocolate Chip Cookie	30	N/A	pickup at South County
152	25/10	Floyd Rodgers	M&M Cookie	30	N/A	pickup at South County
155	25/10	Glen Mullins	Party Cake - Unicorn - Full Sheet	1	Flavor: Chocolate Filling: Strawberry Filling Icing: Chocolate Mousse	pickup at South County
156	25/10	Edward Lindsey	Party Cake - Assorted Icing Daisies - 10" Round	1	Flavor: Red Velvet Filling: Oreo Icing: White Mousse Inscription: Happy Birthday Daisy!	pickup at South County
157	25/10	Georgia Dean	Cinnamon Caramel Donut	15	N/A	pickup at South County
159	25/10	Lula Perkins	Apple Crumb Pie - 9"	1	N/A	pickup at South County
160	25/10	Russell Hines	Lemon Meringue Pie - 9"	3	N/A	pickup at South County